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Women / 3 / Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Dallow154
NY VeGa Gymnastics

9.250 9.250 9.4509.400 37.350
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Sandra Frazzetta275
NY VeGa Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 9.2759.550 36.875
2 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Mia Nassivera248
NY Aerials Gymnastic

8.825 9.100 9.2509.225 36.400
5 3 4 3 3 

3 

Grace Remon170
NY Aerials Gymnastic

8.900 9.000 9.1509.000 36.050
3T 5T 7T 4T 4 

4 

Marianna Loomis233
NY DC Stars

8.400 9.050 9.1508.800 35.400
11T 4 9 4T 5 

5 

Samantha Canales268
MA jstargym

8.900 8.100 8.9509.000 34.950
3T 9 7T 7 6 

6 

Elizabeth Donnelly150
NY Aerials Gymnastic

8.575 9.300 8.8507.950 34.675
8 1 13 8 7 

7 

Xela Seagle292
NY DC Stars

8.550 8.200 8.8009.050 34.600
9 8 6 9 8 

8 

Stela Loshi282
NY DC Stars

8.475 7.950 9.0009.150 34.575
10 10T 5 6 9 

9 

Jodie Howland185
NY DC Stars

8.250 7.700 8.5509.300 33.800
13 13 3 10 10 

10 

Zakijah Gori294
NY DC Stars

8.800 7.800 8.4008.450 33.450
6 12 10 11 11 

11 

Aubrey Miller119
NY DC Stars

8.400 8.450 8.2008.000 33.050
11T 7 12 13 12 

12 

Braley Cox126
MA jstargym

8.700 7.300 8.3508.125 32.475
7 14 11 12 13 

13 

Vanessa Bennett290
NY DC Stars

7.400 7.950 7.3007.025 29.675
14 10T 14 14 14 

14 
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